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第３位

府立吹田東高等学校
市立桜宮高等学校
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岸和田市総合体育館

東

12
28-26

22-25
25-21 02

25-14

25-19

12
25-23

25-27
25-22

02
25-17

25-15

02
25-17

25-10

02
25-11

25-18
02

27-25

25-20

（
1
6
年
連
続
2
0
回


	男子トーナメント

